
END ELEVATION

91
44

R840

R930

WC

21
31

1765

20
71

716

44562 1500

50
00

25
00

9000

2500

20
71

1790

R930

W
C

TIP-UP
 SEAT

40
00

36
12

24
40

9144

9647
void

void

void

DRAWN

SCALE

DATE

DESCRIPTION

DRG No

CLEVELAND
SITESAFE
LIMITED

RIVERSIDE WORKS
DOCKSIDE ROAD
CLEVELAND
TS3 8AT
01642 244663

CUSTOMER

BY

THIRED ANGLE
PROJECTION

DO NOT SCALE

REMOVE ALL 
BURRS AND
SHARP EDGES

JWH

CS 1946

27/08/2015

APEX MODULAR
VISITOR CENTRE

NOTES:

reinforced concrete base

Reinforced
concrete
block


